Kortharet Miniature

Reg.nr Hundens navn

DK06598/2008 Dgd Giacco von der Ruhner Bergen
21112/2006 Dad Grandgables Ever Reddy Ms
01224/2005 Dad Lisego Nosa Zhen-Shen
19923/2005 Dad Sundsdal's Susan Himmelbla
00702/98 Ded Uniekum van De Dasburcht

pr. 31.03.2017
Diagnose Diverse
Intet pavist Bartholin, Henrik
Intet pavist Jens Knudsen
Intet pavist
Intet pavist Pedersen, Pia Bjerre
Intet pavist

Bem.

Ja
Ja

Dato

10.09.2012
04.09.2006
04.03.2005
30.04.2007
17.10.2000



